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Presented by: 

Dr. Dan Rusyniak, Chief Medical Officer

Matt Foster, Assistant Commissioner & Special Counsel

Dr. Lindsay Weaver, Chief Medical Officer

Jennifer Spivey, Program Manager Infection Prevention

Indiana State Department of Health

ISDH-LTC COVID-19 Update

Nov. 12, 2020

Today’s Topics

•Holiday Guidance Q&A
•National Guard update
• Infection Prevention updates
•HCP work restrictions, screening & TBP

•Q&A with IDH
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Contact Information
• Matt Foster

• MFoster@isdh.IN.gov
• 317‐233‐7289

• Jennifer Spivey
• JSpivey1@isdh.IN.gov
• 317‐232‐0639
• 317‐471‐7844 cell

• Dr. Lindsay Weaver
• LWeaver@isdh.IN.gov

• Paul Krievins
• pkrievins@isdh.in.gov

• Kelly White 
• kewhite@isdh.in.gov

• Dr. Dan Rusyniak
• daniel.rusyniak@fssa.in.gov

• Russell Evans
• russ@probarisystems.com

• Dr. Kathleen Unroe
• kunroe@iu.edu

• Jan Kulik 
• jkulik@isdh.in.gov
• 317‐233‐7480

• Peter Krombach
• pkrombach2@isdh.in.gov

• Michelle Donner
• midonner@isdh.in.gov

MAY 22, 2019

THANK YOU!

IHCA.ORG
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